Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2020/2016(INI)

Artificial intelligence in criminal law and its use by the police and judicial

authorities in criminal matters

Subject

3.30.06 Information and communication technologies, digital technologies

3.40.06 Electronics, electrotechnical industries, ICT, robotics

7.30.05 Police cooperation

7.40.04 Judicial cooperation in criminal matters

Key events

16/01/2020

29/06/2021
13/07/2021

04/10/2021

05/10/2021

06/10/2021

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0232/2021

i

(4

T9-0405/2021

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2021-0232_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-9-2021-10-04-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2021-0405_EN.html

