## Procedure file

Basic information		
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2020/2016(INI)	Procedure completed
Artificial intelligence in criminal law and its use by the police and judicial authorities in criminal matters		
Subject 3.30.06 Information and communication technolog 3.40.06 Electronics, electrotechnical industries, IC 7.30.05 Police cooperation 7.40.04 Judicial cooperation in criminal matters		

Key events			
16/01/2020	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
29/06/2021	Vote in committee		
13/07/2021	Committee report tabled for plenary	A9-0232/2021	Summary
04/10/2021	Debate in Parliament	-	
05/10/2021	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
06/10/2021	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0405/2021</u>	Summary